uc91880

L

UC91880AL

Barra de aluminio 800A longitud 1800 mm

Caracteristicas técnicas

Corriente eléctrica

Corriente nominal asighada

Dimensiones
Anchura/grosor de la busbar
Altura busbar

Longitud busbar

Equipo

Con dientes

Materiales
Material

Tratamiento

Sujeto a modificaciones técnicas

800 A

18-18 mm

50 mm

1770 mm

No

Aluminio

Anodizado



